
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

97 
1 

96 
25 
18 

131 
65 
67 

128 
186 
606 
43 

103 
111 
118 
21 
31 

138 
187 
754 
173 
996 
310 

728 
899 
49 
34 

159 

Name 
Rocco Landers 

Blake Davis 

Gus Rodio 

Dominic Doyle 

Jackson Blackmon 

Kayla Yaakov 

Spencer Humphreys 

Cassidy Heiser 

Chris Parrish 

Chase Brown 

Ryan Wolfe 

Brenden Ketelsen 

Alex Arango 

Agustin Sierra 

Anthony Bangma 

Jacob Crossman 

Jeffrey Purk 

Chris Speights 

Reese Brown 

Ryan Carson 

Brad Faas 

Greg Reisinger 

Rodney Vest 

Jerry Reeves 

Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot 

Hayden Schultz 

Cody Wyman 

Giacomo Manera 

Make 
APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

APR 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

YAM 

APR 

SUZ 

SUZ 

APR 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

3.444 

3.486 

15.306 

18.124 

23.914 

32.100 

32.215 

43.885 

44.006 

49.604 

49.765 

1:06.358 

1:12.040 

1:16.790 

1:26.011 

1:30.616 

1:44.486 

1:45.796 

1:45.995 

1:47.311 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

Total Tm 
19:59.826 

20:03.270 

20:03.312 

20:15.132 

20:17.950 

20:23.740 

20:31.926 

20:32.041 

20:43.711 

20:43.832 

20:49.430 

20:49.591 

21:06.184 

21:11.866 

21:16.616 

21:25.837 

21:30.442 

21:44.312 

21:45.622 

21:45.821 

21:47.137 

20:08.146 

20:28.005 

2:01.104 

4.648 

Best Tm 
1:48.213 

1:48.266 

1:48.507 

1:49.613 

1:49.875 

1:50.108 

1:50.824 

1:50.945 

1:51.800 

1:52.050 

1:52.681 

1:52.420 

1:54.183 

1:54.275 

1:54.628 

1:54.144 

1:55.957 

1:57.211 

1:57.035 

1:57.711 

1:57.484 

1:59.030 

2:01.476 

1:57.101 

Sponsor 
Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering 

Team Iso 

Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing 

The WagBar MP13 Racing Team 

Triplestrong/Bartcon Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Ghetto Customs 

BrownTown Racing 

Wolfe Racing 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Top Pro Motorsports 

Top Pro Motorsports 

RF Racing 

3D Motorsports 

Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution 

SP8S Racing 

BrownTown Racing 

Carson Racing 

Pistris Racing 

Chiefs Racing Team 

Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group 

SWG Motorsports 

Moth Touch 

Cycle Tech 

Wrench Motorcycles 

Blackmon Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Bike # 43 (1.92 sec), 187 (2.15 sec), 21 (2.29 sec)  - track cut penalties applied 
Bike # 118 - Jump start 

Printed: 8/19/2023 4:29:04 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

3.444 

Avg. Speed 

91.753 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.213 

Best Speed 

92.484 

Best Lap by 

97 - Rocco Landers 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

REV'IT! Twins Cup 

Race 1 

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:06:18 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/19/2023 16:05 


