

MotoAmerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh

REV'IT! Twins Cup

Race 1

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles

8/19/2023 16:05

Race (11 Laps) started at 16:06:18

Pos	No.	Name	Make	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	97	Rocco Landers	APR		19:59.826	1:48.213	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
2	1	Blake Davis	YAM	3.444	20:03.270	1:48.266	N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto
3	96	Gus Rodio	APR	3.486	20:03.312	1:48.507	Rodio Racing - Powered By Robem Engineering
4	25	Dominic Doyle	YAM	15.306	20:15.132	1:49.613	Team Iso
5	18	Jackson Blackmon	YAM	18.124	20:17.950	1:49.875	Trackday Winner/Blackmon Racing
6	131	Kayla Yaakov	YAM	23.914	20:23.740	1:50.108	The WagBar MP13 Racing Team
7	65	Spencer Humphreys	YAM	32.100	20:31.926	1:50.824	Triplestrong/Bartcon Racing
8	67	Cassidy Heiser	YAM	32.215	20:32.041	1:50.945	Chiefs Racing Team
9	128	Chris Parrish	YAM	43.885	20:43.711	1:51.800	Ghetto Customs
10	186	Chase Brown	APR	44.006	20:43.832	1:52.050	BrownTown Racing
11	606	Ryan Wolfe	SUZ	49.604	20:49.430	1:52.681	Wolfe Racing
12	43	Brenden Ketelsen	YAM	49.765	20:49.591	1:52.420	Wrench Motorcycles
13	103	Alex Arango	APR	1:06.358	21:06.184	1:54.183	Top Pro Motorsports
14	111	Agustin Sierra	APR	1:12.040	21:11.866	1:54.275	Top Pro Motorsports
15	118	Anthony Bangma	YAM	1:16.790	21:16.616	1:54.628	RF Racing
16	21	Jacob Crossman	APR	1:26.011	21:25.837	1:54.144	3D Motorsports
17	31	Jeffrey Purk	YAM	1:30.616	21:30.442	1:55.957	Legacy Dental/Poly Evolution
18	138	Chris Speights	APR	1:44.486	21:44.312	1:57.211	SP8S Racing
19	187	Reese Brown	SUZ	1:45.796	21:45.622	1:57.035	BrownTown Racing
20	754	Ryan Carson	SUZ	1:45.995	21:45.821	1:57.711	Carson Racing
21	173	Brad Faas	APR	1:47.311	21:47.137	1:57.484	Pistris Racing
22	996	Greg Reisinger	SUZ	1 Lap	20:08.146	1:59.030	Chiefs Racing Team
23	310	Rodney Vest	YAM	1 Lap	20:28.005	2:01.476	Vestment Realty Powered By Realty One Group
Not classified							
DNF	728	Jerry Reeves	SUZ	DNF	2:01.104	1:57.101	SWG Motorsports
DNF	899	Alexander Steinhoff-Arnot	SUZ	DNF	4.648		Moth Touch
DNF	49	Hayden Schultz	YAM	DNF			Cycle Tech
DNF	34	Cody Wyman	YAM	DNF			Wrench Motorcycles
DNS	159	Giacomo Manera	YAM	DNS			Blackmon Racing

Announcements Bike # 43 (1.92 sec), 187 (2.15 sec), 21 (2.29 sec) - track cut penalties applied Bike # 118 - Jump start

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
3.444	91.753	1:48.213	92.484	97 - Rocco Landers	
Race Director					Orbits
Signature:			F		

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals Printed: 8/19/2023 4:29:04 PM



Sorted on Laps